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SIS/STC/135/2018-19 February 7, 2019
Name: SR KG Div.:
Date Sheet for Annual Examination
Date Day Subject Portions
Art: Will ask students to draw the picture of ‘My House’
Colouring & | and colour it
26.02.2019 Tuesday Story Telling | Story Telling: 1. The greedy dog
2. The pigeon and the ant (Learn any one)
Handwriting: The child has to copy the given sentences
Handwriting & | neatly
27.02.2019 Wednesday Picture Picture Comprehension: The child should bring a toy or
Comprehension | any object and should be able to talk about it. (4/5
sentences)
Rhymes: 1. Old Mac Donald has a farm 2. Hot cross buns
Rhymes & 3. Miss Molly had a Dolly 4. 1 hear thunder 5. Where is
28.02.2019 Thursday | English (Oral) | Thumbkin? 6. Outinthe garden 7. This is the way we
Reading brush our teeth
Reading: Page No. 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49 (Milestone)
Dictation, Rhyming words, My Skill Book (Page 71-102),
) He or She (Page 64 Milestone), Myself (The child should
03.03.2019 Sunday \'/Evnr?tl,'[zu write all the 3 sentences) One or Many (Page No. 84, 85,
86, 87, 88 (Milestone), Preposition — in, on, under. (Revise
all the given worksheets)
04.03.2019 Monday Preparatory Holiday
Mathematics | What comes before? (0-20), Shapes, Number Names (0-50)
05.03.2019 Tuesday (Oral) Backward Counting (100-0)
06.03.2019 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday
Mathematics Backward Counting (100-0), Number Names (0-50), What
07.03.2019 Thursday . comes Before? (0-20), Shapes, Addition (Page 95 to 98)
Written . .
(Revise all the given worksheets)
Traffic lights, Table manners, Wild Animals, Domestic
10.03.2019 Sunday EVS Oral Animals, Birds, Insects, Flowers and Seasons (Revise all
the given worksheets)
11.03.2019 Monday Preparatory Holiday
1. Birds, 2. Farm Animals, 3. Wild Animals, 4. Pet
12.03.2019 Tuesday EVS Written | Animals, 5. Water Animals, 6. Animal Homes (Revise all
the given worksheets)
Note: Study all the work sheets given. 2. Recite any two rhymes with action loudly.
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Each subject consists of 25 marks.
Please see that your ward puts full effort to score good marks.

During exam days please send only School diary, tiffin and water bottle

Open House will be held on Thursday, March 21, 2019 (Timing: 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm)

Prof. M. Abubaker

Principal




